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Torneo WE PACE DEL MELA 0504057B

Luogo PACE DEL MELA  [Messina - Sicilia]
Periodo 26-11-2005 - 04-12-2005

Turni

Tipo Week-end
Sistema Swiss

Tempo di riflessione 1 h / 20 ms + 1 h QPF
Arbitri CALPONA SEBASTIANO - 

Partecipanti 28

Sito Internet
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Elenco partecipanti
                                                 Elo  Elo   Med        Anno    Id         Id

 S   Cat   Giocatore              Fed  Reg  Pr   FIDE Ital  Avv  Perf  Nasc S  FIDE       FSI

14 2N Buzzanca Francesco       ITA SIC ME 1613 0 0 1960 M 108153

4 2N Calderone Pino AntonioITA SIC ME 1418 0 0 1960 M 101488

8 3N Calpona Benedetto        ITA SIC ME 1599 0 0 1962 M 102667

28 1N Catalano Vincenzo        ITA SIC ME 1874 0 0 1961 M 134974

6 1N Costa Natalino           ITA SIC ME 1745 0 0 1952 M 102662

15 2N Cusmano Antonello        ITA SIC ME 1706 0 0 1962 M 112464

5 3N De Mariano Angelo        ITA SIC ME 1414 0 0 1963 M 101489

16 3N Fenocchio Renato         ITA SIC ME 1521 0 0 1964 M 113832

27 3N Frontino Antonino        ITA SIC ME 1493 0 0 1936 M 125363

12 1N Furnari Francesco        ITA SIC CT 1799 0 0 1960 M 106406

7 2N Giuliano Mario           ITA SIC ME 1526 0 0 1953 M 102664

9 2N La Malfa Antonino        ITA SIC ME 1619 0 0 1947 M 102670

1 3N La Rosa Rosario          ITA SIC ME 1577 0 0 1967 M

2 2N Mantarro Antonio         ITA SIC ME 1682 0 0 1963 M 100174

21 2N Mazzaglia Antonino       ITA SIC ME 1583 0 0 1959 M 117777

25 3N Mazzaglia Guido          ITA SIC ME 1496 0 0 1990 M 120819

13 2N Merlo Tindaro            ITA SIC ME 1670 0 0 1955 M 108150

10 2N Minniti Giuseppe         ITA SIC SR 1701 0 0 1957 M 103675

24 2N Nania Alberto            ITA SIC ME 1674 0 0 1987 M 119311

18 2N Parla Aldo               ITA SIC ME 1517 0 0 1939 M 115618

20 2N Pintaudi Alfio           ITA SIC ME 1694 0 0 1958 M 117405

19 2N Pipito' Gioacchino       ITA SIC ME 1580 0 0 1962 M 117213

22 3N Rosolia Guglielmo        ITA SIC CT 1382 0 0 1993 M 118368

23 3N Sofia Antonio            ITA SIC ME 1461 0 0 1974 M 119167

26 3N Spadaro Antonio Carmelo  ITA SIC ME 1515 0 0 1970 M 123005

17 2N Titone Manfredi          ITA SIC ME 1637 0 0 1964 M 114414

11 2N Trimarchi Giuseppe       ITA SIC ME 1674 0 0 1976 M 105750

3 2N Zarzaca Antonio          ITA SIC ME 1589 0 0 1960 M 101486
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Variazioni Elo Italia
                                      Elo   N  Pun  Pun               Med        Anno    ID     

 S   Cat   Giocatore             Fed  FSI   P  Fat  Att  W-We   Var   Avv. Perf  Nasc S  FSI    

14 2N Buzzanca Francesco       ITA 1613 0 0.00 0.00 0 51 0 1960 M 108153

4 2N Calderone Pino AntonioITA 1418 0 0.00 0.00 0 21 0 1960 M 101488

8 3N Calpona Benedetto        ITA 1599 0 0.00 0.00 0 18 0 1962 M 102667

28 1N Catalano Vincenzo        ITA 1874 0 0.00 0.00 0 -9 0 1961 M 134974

6 1N Costa Natalino           ITA 1745 0 0.00 0.00 0 12 0 1952 M 102662

15 2N Cusmano Antonello        ITA 1706 0 0.00 0.00 0 -78 0 1962 M 112464

5 3N De Mariano Angelo        ITA 1414 0 0.00 0.00 0 12 0 1963 M 101489

16 3N Fenocchio Renato         ITA 1521 0 0.00 0.00 0 3 0 1964 M 113832

27 3N Frontino Antonino        ITA 1493 0 0.00 0.00 0 54 0 1936 M 125363

12 1N Furnari Francesco        ITA 1799 0 0.00 0.00 0 -15 0 1960 M 106406

7 2N Giuliano Mario           ITA 1526 0 0.00 0.00 0 -75 0 1953 M 102664

9 2N La Malfa Antonino        ITA 1619 0 0.00 0.00 0 51 0 1947 M 102670

1 3N La Rosa Rosario          ITA 1577 0 0.00 0.00 0 -18 0 1967 M

2 2N Mantarro Antonio         ITA 1682 0 0.00 0.00 0 -12 0 1963 M 100174

21 2N Mazzaglia Antonino       ITA 1583 0 0.00 0.00 0 3 0 1959 M 117777

25 3N Mazzaglia Guido          ITA 1496 0 0.00 0.00 0 9 0 1990 M 120819

13 2N Merlo Tindaro            ITA 1670 0 0.00 0.00 0 9 0 1955 M 108150

10 2N Minniti Giuseppe         ITA 1701 0 0.00 0.00 0 33 0 1957 M 103675

24 2N Nania Alberto            ITA 1674 0 0.00 0.00 0 54 0 1987 M 119311

18 2N Parla Aldo               ITA 1517 0 0.00 0.00 0 12 0 1939 M 115618

20 2N Pintaudi Alfio           ITA 1694 0 0.00 0.00 0 -18 0 1958 M 117405

19 2N Pipito' Gioacchino       ITA 1580 0 0.00 0.00 0 -30 0 1962 M 117213

22 3N Rosolia Guglielmo        ITA 1382 0 0.00 0.00 0 -27 0 1993 M 118368

23 3N Sofia Antonio            ITA 1461 0 0.00 0.00 0 -15 0 1974 M 119167

26 3N Spadaro Antonio Carmelo  ITA 1515 0 0.00 0.00 0 -21 0 1970 M 123005

17 2N Titone Manfredi          ITA 1637 0 0.00 0.00 0 -18 0 1964 M 114414

11 2N Trimarchi Giuseppe       ITA 1674 0 0.00 0.00 0 -18 0 1976 M 105750

3 2N Zarzaca Antonio          ITA 1589 0 0.00 0.00 0 18 0 1960 M 101486
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